4/21/2012
STANDALONE
1024 logid Last
Name
400 BARGST

Terminal Number 1024

Location STANDALONE

Totals.

Drawer

$424.73

$424.73

$424.73

$424.73

Drawer Report By Satellite

Paids Voids
QRace
($3,319.57) ($307.10)
($3,319.57) ($307.10)
($3,319.57) ($307.10)
($3,319.57) ($307.10)

Handle Net Handle
$4,051.40 $3,744.30
$4,051.40 $3,744.30
$4,051.40 $3,744.30
$4,051.40 $3,744.30

Checks Tickets
$0.00 Written
$0.00 315
$0.00 315
$0.00 315
315



